
Scoresheet for Team: Nico Sonic
64203

64203 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/18 On 03/26/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID II Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 41 59 39 61

Total: 352 562 481 571

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 64203 Nico Sonic Team: 64202 NICO PUNCH
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 5 13288 Ohno, Tatsuo * 9 5 07296 Okayasu, Yoshihiro
* 7 6 12629 Tange, Daisuke * 7 5 12582 Muranaka, Daiki
* 4 9 16940 Ozasa, Yoshifumi * 4 7 06363 Murata, Yumiko
* 3 4 17092 Akita, Itsuka * 5 6 11783 Tsubouchi, Mitsuki
* 3 9 17093 Yamada, Hayato * 3 7 06364 Watanabe, Asako
* 4 7 17120 Tsuruta, Shigeki * 2 6 16622 Tsubouchi, Ayano
* 2 7 17094 Taniguchi, Suzumi * 3 8 11784 Tateo, Kaede
* 4 3 07684 Mochiduki, Teruki * 3 6 13330 Sugimoto, Ryosuke

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64201) Playful NICO On 04/02/2026 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: NICO PUNCH
64202

64202 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/18 On 03/26/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID II Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 41 59 39 61

Total: 352 562 481 571

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 64203 Nico Sonic Team: 64202 NICO PUNCH
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 5 13288 Ohno, Tatsuo * 9 5 07296 Okayasu, Yoshihiro
* 7 6 12629 Tange, Daisuke * 7 5 12582 Muranaka, Daiki
* 4 9 16940 Ozasa, Yoshifumi * 4 7 06363 Murata, Yumiko
* 3 4 17092 Akita, Itsuka * 5 6 11783 Tsubouchi, Mitsuki
* 3 9 17093 Yamada, Hayato * 3 7 06364 Watanabe, Asako
* 4 7 17120 Tsuruta, Shigeki * 2 6 16622 Tsubouchi, Ayano
* 2 7 17094 Taniguchi, Suzumi * 3 8 11784 Tateo, Kaede
* 4 3 07684 Mochiduki, Teruki * 3 6 13330 Sugimoto, Ryosuke

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64204) NicoNicoPun On 04/02/2026 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Playful NICO
64201

64201 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/18 On 03/26/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID II Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 41 59 39 61

Total: 352 562 481 571

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 64201 Playful NICO Team: 64204 NicoNicoPun
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 5 11737 Shirai, Yoshihito * 9 7 06476 Hikami, Yutaka
* 4 8 11306 Mimura, Tomoharu * 7 5 12031 Nagara, Manami
* 5 7 12581 Sengoku, Kunihiro * 4 8 16194 Imono, Kyoji
* 4 6 11738 Tanaka, Hisako * 3 8 07871 Mima, Michiko
* 5 7 06667 Higashira, Chikako * 1 3 17122 Kan, Tamaki
* 2 8 17248 Mizuno, Shun * 4 8 17089 Saito, Takahiro
* 1 3 17298 Kodama, Asami * 3 9 17090 Toriyama, Hiroki
* 6 6 17308 Shouno, Takaaki * 1 2 17091 Toriyama, Suzuka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64203) Nico Sonic On 04/02/2026 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: NicoNicoPun
64204

64204 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/18 On 03/26/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID II Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 41 59 39 61

Total: 352 562 481 571

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 64201 Playful NICO Team: 64204 NicoNicoPun
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 5 11737 Shirai, Yoshihito * 9 7 06476 Hikami, Yutaka
* 4 8 11306 Mimura, Tomoharu * 7 5 12031 Nagara, Manami
* 5 7 12581 Sengoku, Kunihiro * 4 8 16194 Imono, Kyoji
* 4 6 11738 Tanaka, Hisako * 3 8 07871 Mima, Michiko
* 5 7 06667 Higashira, Chikako * 1 3 17122 Kan, Tamaki
* 2 8 17248 Mizuno, Shun * 4 8 17089 Saito, Takahiro
* 1 3 17298 Kodama, Asami * 3 9 17090 Toriyama, Hiroki
* 6 6 17308 Shouno, Takaaki * 1 2 17091 Toriyama, Suzuka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64202) NICO PUNCH On 04/02/2026 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

Visiting Team


